

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4076/2004

KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.T. PATIL & SONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 15/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basavaprabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.G. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

List the matter tomorrow as first item on Board for Order.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER